

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21367/2025

Vinayak Private ITI
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Kansara for Mr. Raghu Raj Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K.S. Solanki

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

06/12/2025

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks. Reply be filed till then positively.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J

12-charul/-