

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21367/2025

Vinayak Private Iti		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. V.S. Choudhary Mr. Brijesh Bhintal for Mr. Kirta Ram Meghwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

09/03/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to complete his instructions.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J